
R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Cherry 24.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moss 04.651 20014 100 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Fenway 45.37 3 1 01 11Q 0 0Weindel 02.806 12012 89 0

BB 35.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Visco 03.557 12115 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Wabi Sabi 41.34 1 1 01 7Q 0 0Stolba 03.175 16007 93 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Boh 51.73 12 2 0 34NQ 0 0Stolba 02.614 20120 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Decoy 41.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mikesell 03.291 24128 100 0

Moxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bacon 10.003 24009 0 0

Roxy 23.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.672 24127 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Tilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0054 12114 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Jax 33.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0West 04.4934 16116 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Cricket 34.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.6325 20117 100 0

Sir 34.16 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.6324 20118 0 0

Rowley 27.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gero 05.6923 20122 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  48
Dot 25.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.8058 08055 100 22

Laci 34.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weindel 04.2259 08054 100 13

Brazen 45.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.2260 08053 100 2

Gonzo 45.84 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Landis 03.1862 08051 100 2

Zoot 50.30 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Landis 02.9063 08049 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fedick 00.0061 08052 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Vette 26.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolva 05.5552 12130 100 18

Dodge 27.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.3945 12065 100 17

Porsche 30.43 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kolva 04.8053 12131 100 14
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Heyu 40.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.5950 12057 100 4

OhNo 43.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.3543 12069 100 1

Pieper 39.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Churn 03.6651 12056 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.0049 12058 0 0

Kal-El 23.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gagnon 06.1848 12062 0 0

Brodie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Carroll 10.0047 12063 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0046 12064 0 0

Surfer Dude 33.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gilmer 04.3844 12068 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0042 12070 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  43
Delaney 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Miele 00.0028 16079 0 0

Pivot 23.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 06.3431 16074 100 19

Edward 24.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Opal 06.1030 16076 100 18

Flash 37.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.0333 16071 100 5

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0032 16072 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jaffe 00.0029 16077 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  42
Jazzaroo 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Glover 00.0015 20087 0 0

Keelie 23.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.5913 20092 100 18

Gabby 29.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.4414 20090 100 12

Sparkle 32.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Moss 04.889 20126 100 9

Captain 32.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Neely 04.8122 20119 100 9

Fiasco 35.47 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Thompson 04.4521 20080 0 0

Yeager 39.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 04.0120 20081 0 0

Pizzazz 34.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.6019 20083 0 0

Gloria 40.55 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 03.9018 20084 0 0

Angie 30.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sims 05.2517 20085 0 0

Sanchi 30.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 05.1916 20086 0 0

Dozer 34.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.5911 20094 0 0

Emma 29.89 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gechter 05.2910 20124 0 0

Vanna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ritzenthaler 00.0012 20093 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Elan 29.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brook 05.388 24096 100 15

Snap! 29.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knecht 05.351 24104 100 15

Banshee 32.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.864 24101 100 12

Huckleberry 35.23 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schwartz 04.487 24097 100 9

Beacon 36.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellinger 04.315 24100 100 8

Benny 44.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Joyce 03.556 24099 100 0

Topper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.003 24102 0 0

Lobo 35.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davis 04.422 24103 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  46
Trip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bacon 00.002 20011 0 0
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R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  50
Dash 28.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.0671 08021 100 21

Radiance 29.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.0370 08023 100 21

Gunnar 36.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Churn 03.9664 08031 100 13

Milo 39.17 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fleming 03.7367 08026 100 10

Cheer 42.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stum 03.4369 08024 100 7

Bowie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Duke 10.0066 08027 0 0

Chelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lindquist 00.0068 08025 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0065 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  152 SCT:  48
Brady 43.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Golen 03.5156 12034 100 4

Stetson 43.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Felton 03.4657 12033 0 0

Hope 57.69 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Gagnon 02.6355 12035 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  47
Mr. T 25.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.3238 16043 100 22

Karli Renay 27.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.7636 16046 100 19

Nemesis 30.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.1941 16039 100 16

Kiva 34.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wendelgass 04.5939 16041 100 12

Sparkles 39.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ginther 04.0537 16044 100 7

Nani 35.86 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Brown 04.4140 16040 0 0

Bennie 29.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Moss 05.2735 16106 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Cal 30.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.2127 20047 0 0

Nyke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lutz 00.0026 20048 0 0
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